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A002864136 DEBADRITA  SHAW Female No  1 1 UR  6  770.00  6999.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002797332 SAMPOORNA  MONDAL Female No  2 2 UR  15  734.00  6816.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781032 ADRIJA  JASH Female No  3 3 UR  1  729.00  6756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861707 RITU  BISWAKARMA Female No  4  1 4 SC  15  714.00  7647.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002855119 JOYKRISHNA  SAHA Male No  5  2 5 SC  24  700.00  6896.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002874254 ANKITA  DUTTA Female No  6  1 6 OBC-B  13  689.00  7774.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002755797 ROUNAK  THAKUR Male No  7 7 UR  3  689.00  6844.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002715490 AZIZUR  RAHMAN Male No  8 8 UR  7  676.00  6919.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002879371 RIPUNJAYA  PRASAD Male No  9 9 UR  12  672.00  7773.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002901791 SHAHEEN  FARHATH Male No  10  1 10 OBC-A  8  662.00  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871735 KARISHMA  KUMARI Female No  11  3 11 SC  6  653.00  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547942 SAYEM  JAMAN Male No  12 12 UR  11  649.00  6910.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556185 ISHITA  CHATTERJEE Female No  13 13 UR  4  647.00  6667.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002907906 DHIMAN  DEBSINGHA Male No  14  4 14 SC  5  645.00  6694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620854 SAHARA  MAITY Female No  15 15 UR  3  643.00  7260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002479356 MUSKAN  SHARMA Female No  16 16 UR  6  643.00  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650149 ASMIT  DE Male No  17 17 UR  7  642.00  7198.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886233 DEBLEKHA  GHOSH Female No  18  2 18 OBC-A  16  642.00  7044.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002851881 ARZUMAN  YASMIN Female No  19 19 UR  2  641.00  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641020 SHIBAM  BISWAS Male No  20 20 UR  14  641.00  6502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002894745 MANTASHA SALAUDDIN 

ANSARI

Female No  21 21 UR  9  640.00  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857571 SOUMYADEEP  

CHATTERJEE

Male No  22 22 UR  16  637.00  6415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002467310 ASHUTOSH  KUMAR Male No  23 23 UR  9  637.00  6343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002851132 TANIA  OJHA Female No  24  5 24 SC  7  636.00  6764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002579655 PRATIM KUMAR NEOGI Male No  25 25 UR  6  635.00  6735.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861515 JANNATUN  PARVIN Female No  26 26 UR  16  634.00  7074.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002833891 SANA  ALI Female No  27 27 UR  10  629.00  6935.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852625 SOUMI  HAZRA Female No  28 28 UR  12  628.00  6735.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804494 MD AARIZ ALAM Male No  29 29 UR  10  627.00  7281.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533978 MOUTRISHA  PAUL Female No  30 30 UR  9  626.00  6759.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002643894 SANOWARA  KHATUN Female No  31 31 UR  7  625.00  6827.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726383 TANISHA  HALDER Female No  32 32 UR  8  624.00  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661298 RIYA  PRAMANICK Female No  33 33 UR  10  623.00  6992.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002820824 ANUSHKA  SHARMA Female No  34 34 UR  17  614.00  6999.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002497833 SAPTAK  PAN Male No  35 35 UR  7  614.00  6794.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002901982 AYUSH  RAJ Male No  36 36 UR  19  613.00  7379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002664950 MOKARAM  HUSEN Male No  37 37 UR  4  612.00  7102.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002732203 RISHITA  BANERJEE Female No  38 38 UR  16  611.00  6125.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002542085 MOLLIKA  SINGHA Female No  39 39 UR  4  606.00  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822805 BHASWATI  BARMAN Female No  40  6 40 SC  8  604.00  7159.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002458954 AHANA ROY CHOWDHURY Female No  41 41 UR  3  604.00  6556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002920668 SWETA KUMARI SINGH Female No  42 42 UR  13  603.00  7875.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002510709 SARIKA  PARVIN Female No  43 43 UR  6  601.00  7409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638291 NIRAJ KUMAR GIRI Male No  44 44 UR  5  599.00  6819.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002645991 KASHIF  HUSSAIN Male No  45 45 UR  4  598.00  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002445698 SHAKCHHI  MISHRA Female No  46 46 UR  13  597.00  7177.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002466950 SATHI  RUDRA Female No  47 47 UR  4  597.00  6444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002441930 DEBOLINA  MAHANTA Female No  48 48 UR  5  596.00  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002889830 JAY  DEY Male No  49  7 49 SC  8  595.00  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002855256 FARZANA  KHATUN Female No  50 50 UR  12  594.00  6933.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720336 AKAS  MONDAL Male No  51  8 51 SC  8  592.00  7002.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002446724 RAJ  BARIK Male No  52 52 UR  11  575.00  6903.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586410 AHMED JAYED MUSTAK Male No  53 53 UR  4  575.00  6382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002505200 PREYOSI  PRADHAN Female No  54 54 UR  2  573.00  6730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002653818 SNIGDHA  MANNA Female No  55 55 UR  2  573.00  6197.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775875 BISWABASU  DEB SINGHA Male No  56  9 56 SC  15  571.00  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002844806 TAMOSREE  SARDAR Female No  57  10 57 SC  7  570.00  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667392 ROOPSHA  BASAK Female No  58 58 UR  11  569.00  6656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002681411 ABANTIKA  SAHA Female No  59 59 UR  4  568.00  6721.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720206 NICE  KHATUN Female No  60 60 UR  17  566.00  7245.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002500773 SHAIKH SARA MOHD 

ZEYAULLAH

Female No  61 61 UR  10  564.00  7397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002670963 BHABESH  GHOSH Male No  62  2 62 OBC-B  2  564.00  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647681 SANJANA  SINGH Female No  63 63 UR  10  559.00  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002732704 ALMIN AKTARA ASMIN Female No  64  3 64 OBC-A  9  558.00  7367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842845 SWARNALI  DAS Female No  65  11 65 SC  7  556.00  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924508 YASMIN  KHATOON Female No  66 66 UR  6  555.00  6486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723048 ADITYA  NASKAR Male No  67  12 67 SC  8  551.00  6498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002710952 AAUSH  PATHAK Male No  68 68 UR  12  550.00  7147.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565071 HAADIYA  AAFREEN Female No  69 69 UR  23  550.00  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726195 SAYANTANI  DAS Female No  70  13 70 SC  14  520.00  6718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002712876 IMON  MANDAL Male No  71  14 71 SC  15  506.00  7171.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621728 PRATASHREE  BHUINYA Female No  72  15 72 SC  2  504.00  7301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898808 KANGKAN  GABUA Male No  73  16 73 SC  7  504.00  7010.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002455294 DOLLY  BISWAS Female No  74  17 74 SC  1  503.00  6707.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621854 ANURAG  SARKAR Male No  75  18 75 SC  3  502.00  6898.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002502674 PRIYA  MANDAL Female No  76  19 76 SC  10  501.00  7180.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002540797 SOUJANYA LATE SIMA DAS 

DAS

Male No  77  20 77 SC  11  501.00  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918274 SANTOSH  BARMAN Male No  78  21 78 SC  25  500.00  7142.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897143 DIGANTA  MONDAL Male No  79  22 79 SC  4  500.00  6775.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002793989 DONA  MAKAL Female No  80  23 80 SC  3  497.00  7391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638745 MAHARNAB  BISWAS Male No  81  24 81 SC  1  488.00  6338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721729 PURBAYAN  KAYAL Male No  82  25 82 SC  2  486.00  6930.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615814 PRONITA  SARKAR Female No  83  26 83 SC  3  480.00  6777.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471698 SOUMIIK  BISWAS Male No  84  27 84 SC  2  477.00  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613455 SULAGNA  BAG Female No  85  28 85 SC  2  468.00  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002676374 JOYDEEP  MONDAL Male No  86  29 86 SC  13  467.00  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523083 ARONNO  BALA Male No  87  30 87 SC  11  464.00  6750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002612336 BIPASHA  KUMARI Female No  88  31 88 SC  2  448.00  6182.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576287 PARSI  MANDI Female No  89  1 89 ST  11  429.00  7059.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714839 RAJIB BIKAS SARDAR Male No  90  32 90 SC  10  414.00  6261.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002901791 SHAHEEN  FARHATH Male No  10  1 1 OBC-A  8  662.00  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886233 DEBLEKHA  GHOSH Female No  18  2 2 OBC-A  16  642.00  7044.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002732704 ALMIN AKTARA ASMIN Female No  64  3 3 OBC-A  9  558.00  7367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002874254 ANKITA  DUTTA Female No  6  1 1 OBC-B  13  689.00  7774.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002670963 BHABESH  GHOSH Male No  62  2 2 OBC-B  2  564.00  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002861707 RITU  BISWAKARMA Female No  4  1 1 SC  15  714.00  7647.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002855119 JOYKRISHNA  SAHA Male No  5  2 2 SC  24  700.00  6896.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871735 KARISHMA  KUMARI Female No  11  3 3 SC  6  653.00  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002907906 DHIMAN  DEBSINGHA Male No  14  4 4 SC  5  645.00  6694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002851132 TANIA  OJHA Female No  24  5 5 SC  7  636.00  6764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822805 BHASWATI  BARMAN Female No  40  6 6 SC  8  604.00  7159.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002889830 JAY  DEY Male No  49  7 7 SC  8  595.00  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720336 AKAS  MONDAL Male No  51  8 8 SC  8  592.00  7002.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775875 BISWABASU  DEB SINGHA Male No  56  9 9 SC  15  571.00  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002844806 TAMOSREE  SARDAR Female No  57  10 10 SC  7  570.00  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842845 SWARNALI  DAS Female No  65  11 11 SC  7  556.00  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723048 ADITYA  NASKAR Male No  67  12 12 SC  8  551.00  6498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726195 SAYANTANI  DAS Female No  70  13 13 SC  14  520.00  6718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002712876 IMON  MANDAL Male No  71  14 14 SC  15  506.00  7171.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621728 PRATASHREE  BHUINYA Female No  72  15 15 SC  2  504.00  7301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002898808 KANGKAN  GABUA Male No  73  16 16 SC  7  504.00  7010.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002455294 DOLLY  BISWAS Female No  74  17 17 SC  1  503.00  6707.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621854 ANURAG  SARKAR Male No  75  18 18 SC  3  502.00  6898.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502674 PRIYA  MANDAL Female No  76  19 19 SC  10  501.00  7180.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002540797 SOUJANYA LATE SIMA DAS 

DAS

Male No  77  20 20 SC  11  501.00  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918274 SANTOSH  BARMAN Male No  78  21 21 SC  25  500.00  7142.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897143 DIGANTA  MONDAL Male No  79  22 22 SC  4  500.00  6775.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002793989 DONA  MAKAL Female No  80  23 23 SC  3  497.00  7391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638745 MAHARNAB  BISWAS Male No  81  24 24 SC  1  488.00  6338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721729 PURBAYAN  KAYAL Male No  82  25 25 SC  2  486.00  6930.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615814 PRONITA  SARKAR Female No  83  26 26 SC  3  480.00  6777.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471698 SOUMIIK  BISWAS Male No  84  27 27 SC  2  477.00  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613455 SULAGNA  BAG Female No  85  28 28 SC  2  468.00  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002676374 JOYDEEP  MONDAL Male No  86  29 29 SC  13  467.00  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523083 ARONNO  BALA Male No  87  30 30 SC  11  464.00  6750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002612336 BIPASHA  KUMARI Female No  88  31 31 SC  2  448.00  6182.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714839 RAJIB BIKAS SARDAR Male No  90  32 32 SC  10  414.00  6261.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002576287 PARSI  MANDI Female No  89  1 1 ST  11  429.00  7059.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


